10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K

10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K

Michelle M
Alyssa
John
Jennifer
Christy
David

Don

Sonja

Shari
Emily
Gary
Marcia
Melanie
Cori
Colleen
Emily
Alan
Jackie
Elise
Sue
Nancy
Kate
brenda
Tammy
Trish
Amy
Dean
Lana
Lisa
Diane
Amy
Dan
Laura
Michael
Nina

Al

Tom
Douglas
Emmanuel
Liz
Wendy
Kara
Jennifer
Jamie
Laura
Kirsten
Ron
Laura

Anderson
Arends
Arnett
Babiracki
Barich
Belisle
Benke
Benston

Boeckman
Bollensen
Borgstadt
Borgstadt
Bourke
Bramstedt
Brockberg
Brockberg
Brown
Brown
Buchman
Buchman
Budmayr
Burkhart
butler
Cain
Callahan
Canaday
Carlson
Carlson
Carlson
Carnahan
Charpentier
Charpentier
Cierzan
Connolly
Cook
Cooley
Couillard
Cran
DARNE
Davis
Davis
DeMarie
Dervie
DesJardins
Determan
Dierking
Dockery
Domine

Roseville
Roseville
Circle Pines
Centerville

St. Louis Park
Somerset
Wayzata
forest lake

Inver Grove Heights

St. Anthony
River Falls
River Falls
Wyoming

White Bear Lake
Hugo

Hugo

Blaine

Forest Lake
Stillwater
Stillwater
Minneapolis
Shakopee
minneapolis
White Bear Twp
White Bear Lake
Stillwater

Maple Grove
WBL

Harris

Baxter
Woodbury
Scandia
Wyoming
Shoreview
Shoreview
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
White Bear Lake
WOODBURY
Arden Hills
Stillwater

St. Paul

forest lake
White Bear Lake
Stillwater

Arden Hills
Mahtomedi
Menomonee Falls

MN
MN
WI

WI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

=

49 Age Group
19 Age Group
61 Age Group
45 Age Group
35 Age Group
54 Age Group
70 Age Group
42 Age Group

45 Age Group
40 Age Group
57 Age Group
54 Age Group
34 Age Group
39 Age Group
42 Age Group
11 Age Group
42 Age Group
41 Age Group
17 Age Group
45 Age Group
50 Age Group
32 Age Group
43 Age Group
47 Age Group
32 Age Group
38 Age Group
56 Age Group
27 Age Group
24 Age Group
59 Age Group
26 Age Group
50 Age Group
33 Age Group
58 Age Group
40 Age Group
34 Age Group
63 Age Group
48 Age Group
41 Age Group
53 Age Group
32 Age Group
27 Age Group
36 Age Group
34 Age Group
31 Age Group
50 Age Group
63 Age Group
26 Age Group



10K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K

Samuel
Sharon
Renee
Griffin
Sandra
Jennifer
Sheila
Nichole
Cori
Brandon
Amy
Anna
Sean
Vickie
OLIVER
Patti
Michelle
Edie
Greg
Sophie
Chase
Kathleen
Ben
Brian
Kari
Karen
Jessica
Melissa
Linda
faith
Rafael
Kristin
Mollie
Amanda
Ed

Riley
Shana
Johanna
Angela
Mia
Christine
Matt
Regina
Kathy
Michelle
Samantha
Ed

Mary
Adam

Domine
Doucette
Dunbar
Dunigan
Dunigan
Ehlke
Engert
Eslinger
Farmer
Fellows
Ferguson
Finelli
Finnegan
Finnegan
FINNEMAN
Finneman
Fleischhacker
Ford

Ford

Ford
Franzen
Gibbons
Gillespie
Gindorff
Goodson
Graham
Grambort
Grape
Green
Grendzinski
Guijarro
Haagensen
Hagman
Hall
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hanson
Hartzell
Hasouris
Hasouris
Hedberg
Hennig
Hoban
Hoeft
Hoemann
Howard
Hudella
Hyberg
Iding

Menomonee Falls
Cottage Grove
Little Canada
Blaine

Blaine

Ham Lake
Woodbury
Blaine

Hugo
Minneapolis
Roseville
Grand Rapids
Stillwater
Stillwater
SAINT PAUL
Saint Paul
Forest Lake

St. Louis Park
St. Louis

St. Louis Park
Minneapolis
Forest Lake

St. Paul
Oakdale

Eagan

Oakdale
Abbotsford
Shoreview
Arden Hills
blaine
Pembroke Pines
Richfield
Oakdale

White Bear Lake
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Hudson
Vadnais Heights
White Bear Lake
St. Paul
Cambridge
Hugo

Roseville
Rochester
Shoreview
Shoreview
NorthBranch
Roseville
Lansing

=

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN
MN
FL

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

=

28 Age Group
37 Age Group
45 Age Group
6
31 Age Group
29 Age Group
46 Age Group
27 Age Group
39 Age Group
26 Age Group
35 Age Group
31 Age Group
47 Age Group
46 Age Group
27 Age Group
28 Age Group
16 Age Group
50 Age Group
50 Age Group
9 Age Group
28 Age Group
55 Age Group
34 Age Group
23 Age Group
43 Age Group
37 Clydesdale
32 Age Group
43 Age Group
49 Age Group
34 Age Group
52 Age Group
41 Age Group
33 Age Group
34 Age Group
41 Clydesdale
4
43 Age Group
36 Age Group
44 Age Group
37 Age Group
49 Age Group
32 Age Group
32 Athena
55 Age Group
43 Age Group
23 Age Group
47 Age Group
64 Age Group
29 Age Group



10K
10K
5K

10K
10K
10K
5K

10K
10K
10K

10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K

Joseph
Heather
Nathan
Megan
Aaron
Claudia
MarySue
Brent
lindsay
Matt

Paul
Sarah
David
Larry
Mike
Renee
Leslie
Alisha
Chris
Risa
Julie
Mary
Jeff
Christine
julie
Kate
Aimee
Jane
Mark
Sara
Brenda
Rob

al
Jacob
Jaime
Herb
Merl
Rosemary
Cathy
Keri
Niki
Laura
Tim
Shayna
Mary
Brian
Jackie
Evan

Iding
Jacobson
Jacobson
Jeans
Jennings
Jennings
Jensen
Johnson

johnson

Johnson

Johnson
Johnson
Jorgenson
Junkermeier
Kaiser
Kallio
Kapplinger
Kennedy
Kerslake
Kerslake
Klein
Kleingarn
Kletti
Komjathy
kraai
krampe
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Krebsbach
Kuhn
Kurak
larson
LaVigne
LaVigne
Lefler
Lensing
Lensing
LeVahn
Lewis
Linden
Lindwall
Litzinger
Loftsgaarden
Lunzer
Maas
Maas
Magnuson

Grand Rapids
Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Blaine
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
Anoka
Minneapolis
Hudson
Hugo

White Bear
Township
NEW HOPE
st. francis

White Bear Lake

forest lake
New Hope
Oakdale
Hugo

Coon Rapids
Coon Rapids
Roseville
Minneapolis
Dellwood
Minnetonka
white bear lake
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Mahtomedi
Ham Lake
Lino Lakes
elk river
Hugo

Hugo

Edina
Mounds View
Mounds View
Lino Lakes
Blaine

Hugo

Hugo
Roseville
Shoreview
Stillwater
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hugo

MI

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
WI

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

21 Age Group
33 Age Group
34 Age Group
33 Age Group
28 Age Group
27 Age Group
48 Athena

32 Age Group
26 Age Group
31 Age Group

45 Age Group
25 Age Group
44 Age Group
75 Age Group
49 Age Group
38 Age Group
37 Age Group
34 Age Group
30 Age Group
27 Age Group
42 Age Group
26 Age Group
38 Age Group
26 Age Group
34 Age Group
36 Age Group
16 Age Group
47 Age Group
50 Age Group
14 Age Group
39 Age Group
53 Age Group
44 Age Group
29 Age Group
32 Age Group
66 Age Group
60 Age Group
57 Age Group
52 Age Group
38 Age Group
36 Age Group
34 Age Group
45 Age Group
26 Age Group
53 Age Group
52 Age Group
48 Age Group
20 Age Group



10K
5K
10K
5K
5K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
5K
5K
Kids Fun Run
Kids Fun Run
10K
Kids Fun Run
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run

Sylvia
Christine
Nicole
Katherine
Tim

jennifer

Jessica
Lauren
Mary
Douglas
Charlotte
Renee
Teresa
Heather
Amy
Jonathan
Michelle
Jill

Scott
Bruce
Mark
Michelle
Carla
Lois
Elke
Leslie
Abigail
Audrey
Lindsay
Judy
Cindy
Addison
Brennan
Cara
Carter
Mike
Denise
cheryl
Jessica
Joe
Rachel
Scott
Emily
Sherri
Katie

Ty
Shane
Jessica
Allison

Maietta
Manka
Marquardt
Martin
Martin
marty
Matelsky
Mathie
Mathisen
McCormack
McGuire
McLeaney
Minet
Morris
Mortensen
Moxley
Mussell
Myran
Myren
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nielsen
Nilson
O\'Brien-Kletti
Oberg
Olson
Olson
Olson
Olstad
Pariseau
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek
Pavek
Pech

pexa
Pietraszewski
Plummer
Pultratz
Purrington
Quinn
Quinn
Raleigh
Raleigh
Ramnarine
Reginek
Richter

Stillwater
Shoreview
Hugo

New Brighton
New Brighton
Hudson

New Brighton
Minneapolis
Woodbury
Lino Lakes
New Hope
Eagan

Blaine
Albertville
Woodbury
Stillwater
Hugo
WoodburyLaneW
Maple Grove
Roseville
Ham Lake
New Brighton
White Bear Lake
Minneapolis
Dellwood
Moorhead
Minneapolis
Andover
Oakdale
Minneapolis
Forest Lake
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Rosemount
Shoreview
Eagan
Centerville
Minneapolis
Vadnais Heights
Stillwater
Minneapolis
North st Paul
Hugo

Hugo

White Bear Lake
Woodbury
Roseville

54 Age Group
42 Age Group
37 Age Group
42 Age Group
44 Age Group
38 Age Group
33 Age Group
31 Age Group
58 Age Group
38 Age Group
25 Age Group
53 Age Group
35 Age Group
37 Age Group
41 Age Group
28 Age Group
30 Age Group
42 Age Group
46 Age Group
63 Age Group
38 Age Group
45 Age Group
55 Age Group
55 Age Group
37 Age Group
34 Age Group
32 Age Group
42 Age Group
32 Age Group
40 Age Group
55 Age Group

6

9
39 Athena
10
43 Clydesdale
46 Age Group
48 Age Group
42 Age Group
38 Age Group
27 Age Group
49 Age Group
30 Age Group
49 Age Group
30 Age Group
30 Age Group
37 Age Group
34 Age Group

4



10K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
Kids Fun Run
5K
5K
5K

10K
5K
5K
5K

5K
10K
10K
10K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K

10K
10K
10K
5K
10K
10K
5K
5K
5K
10K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
Kids Fun Run
5K
5K

Leia
Jenny
Mark
Sandra
dustin
Phil
Amy
Heidi
Cindy
Travis
Audrey
Kaija
Mike
Sharon

lynnette
Jamie
Kaitlyn
Lauren

leonard
Paul

Paul

Dale

Boni
Craig
Julia

Phil

Beth Anne

Andrew
vasudeva
Miranda
Gloria
Harvey
Kathryn
Mitzy
Sara
Carl
Gerald
Carole
Scott
Lydia
Melissa
Diane
Sara
Christine
Michael
Jill
Shane

Ritt
Rivard
Rufener
Rufener
Russell
Saari
Savino
Schaff
Schneider
Schultz
Schwen
Shaffer
Shepard
Shoberg

Showers
Sinkula
Smith
Smith

sonterre
Sorensen
Springstead
Stavish
Stockel
Stockel
Stodola
Sundblad
Sutcliffe

Swanson
Telekicherla
Ten Napel
Tessier
Thorleifson
Thorson
Van

Vipond
Wegner
Weightman
Weiland
Weiland
WEINAND
WEINAND
Weyrens
Wheeler
Wiegert
Wiegert
Wright
Zindel

St Paul Park
Wyoming
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
Blaine
Shoreview
Woodbury

St. Louis Park
Oakdale
Zimmerman
Coon Rapids
Minneapolis
Hugo

Blaine

White Bear
Township
Shoreview
White Bear Lake

White Bear Lake
White Bear

Township
Brooklyn Park
Baxter

White Bear Lake
Lindstrom
Lindstrom

Ham Lake
HUGO
Stillwater

Inver Grove Heights

Minnetonka
Ham lake

Gem Lake
Minneapolis
Lino Lakes
White Bear lake
White Bear Lake
Birchwood
White Bear Lake
Champlin
Champlin
Waconia
Waconia
Rosemount
White Bear lake
saint paul

saint paul

White Bear Lake
Roseville
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MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
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31 Age Group
33 Age Group
53 Age Group
51 Age Group
27 Age Group
66 Age Group
27 Age Group
24 Age Group
46 Age Group
34 Age Group
3
39 Age Group
38 Age Group
53 Age Group

38 Age Group
31 Age Group
17 Age Group
20 Age Group

60 Clydesdale
33 Age Group
59 Age Group
46 Age Group
51 Athena

54 Clydesdale
32 Age Group
33 Age Group
47 Age Group

31 Clydesdale
41 Age Group
33 Age Group
54 Age Group
56 Age Group
32 Age Group
54 Age Group
39 Age Group
72 Age Group
58 Age Group
42 Age Group
52 Age Group
16 Age Group
42 Age Group
37 Age Group
61 Age Group
40 Age Group
5
35 Age Group
42 Age Group
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